
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Ej Klassificerad 

DNF 

Nr. 
81 

86 

36 

35 

116 

24 

23 

93 

92 

71 

74 

113 

13 

18 

Namn 
Danne Karlsson 

Fredrik Karlsson 

Oskar Olsson 

Emil Löfgren 

Martin Käller 

Johan Halfvarsson 

Adam Andersson 

Rasmus Lavesson 

Johan Nyström 

Oliwer Olsson 

Marcus Johansson 

Andreas Lundberg 

Rasmus Andersson 

Linus Nylen 

Klubb 
Västerås MK 

Västerås MK 

Göta MS 

Göta MS 

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 

Rättvik-Boda MK 

Rättvik-Boda MK 

Kils MK MC 

Kils MK MC 

Järva MK 

Järva MK 

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Fabrikat 
Husqvarna 250 

Husqvarna 350 

KTM 450 

Yamaha 450 

KTM 450 

Yamaha 450 

Husqvarna 350 

Husqvarna 450 

Honda 450 

Kawasaki 250 

Suzuki 450 

Suzuki 450 

Yamaha 250 

Kawasaki 450 

Varv 
7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Total Tid 
9:20.972 

9:21.480 

9:22.514 

9:28.655 

9:30.241 

9:33.957 

9:38.318 

9:38.959 

9:39.008 

9:40.266 

9:45.095 

9:47.866 

9:48.560 

44.636 

diff 

0.508 

1.542 

7.683 

9.269 

12.985 

17.346 

17.987 

18.036 

19.294 

24.123 

26.894 

27.588 

DNF 

Avstånd 

0.508 

1.034 

6.141 

1.586 

3.716 

4.361 

0.641 

0.049 

1.258 

4.829 

2.771 

0.694 

Bästa Tid 
1:12.972 

1:12.568 

1:12.495 

1:13.922 

1:14.076 

1:13.931 

1:15.010 

1:14.708 

1:14.279 

1:15.055 

1:15.567 

1:16.190 

1:15.809 

Poäng 
20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

0 
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Lag-SM i Motocross 2016 - Deltävling 2 
Block 2 

Heat 2 

Tävling (7 Varv) Startade  19:29:04 

Västerås MK 1,281 Km 

2016-05-25 19:30 


